
1. SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 501
Lauterbach, Florian 180
Bell, Leon 158
van Reem, Dennis 163

2. SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 1 494
Perner, Marius 161
Peter, Florian 165
Dörr, Danny 168

3. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 470
Kaufmann, Jens 153
Nagengast, Justus 162
Ocker, Tabea 155

4. SV 1967 Sulzbach 464
Budinsky, Simon 153
Geimer, Joshua 153
Wittich, André-Johannes 158

5. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 448
Baier, Florian 149
Hartmann, Tim 136
Korn, Sören 163

6. SV 1935 Kriftel 446
Angelov, Linda 148
Thöne, Jessica 138
Weiland, Helle Runa 160

7. SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 2 426
Zimmermann, Maximilian 145
Mailänder, Daniel 135
Bouallal, Selina 146

8. SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 399
Christmann, Frederik 143
Heinrichs, Eick 127
Heinrichs, Lars 129

9. SSV Mörlenbach 363
Düffel, Jens 142
Heer, Marius 93
Nolte, David 128

Einzelwertung

1. Lauterbach, Florian SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 180
2. Hellmuth, Jannis SPSV Oberzwehren 178
3. Dörr, Danny SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 1 168
4. Peter, Florian SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 1 165
5. Wetterau, Dennis SV 1970 Berneburg 164
6. van Reem, Dennis SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 163
7. Korn, Sören SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 163
8. Nagengast, Justus SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 162
9. Müller, Fabian SV Gut Ziel 1910 Gensungen 162

10. Perner, Marius SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 1 161
11. Kaufmann, Alexander SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 160
12. Weidlich, David SV Mengerskirchen 159
13. Wagner, Leon SV Mengerskirchen 159
14. Herkner, Jan-Steffen SV Haigerseelbach 159
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15. Bell, Leon SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 158
16. Wittich, André-Johannes SV 1967 Sulzbach 158
17. Delp, Johannes SV Beerfurth 157
18. Steinhauer, Denniz SV Mengerskirchen 155
19. Budinsky, Simon SV 1967 Sulzbach 153
20. Kaufmann, Jens SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 153
21. Link, David SV Mengerskirchen 153
22. Geimer, Joshua SV 1967 Sulzbach 153
23. Bott, Sebastian Frankfurter Schützenkorps 

Oberforsthaus
152

24. Friedmann, Jan Hubertus SG Büttelborn 152
25. Bergmann, Tim SV Neukirchen 1864 150
26. Baier, Florian SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 149
27. Makowski, Peer SV Burguffeln 148
28. Schwarzer, Nico SPSG Tell Raunheim 147
29. Zimmermann, Maximilian SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 2 145
30. Christmann, Frederik SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 143
31. Düffel, Jens SSV Mörlenbach 142
32. Hartmann, Tim SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 136
33. Mailänder, Daniel SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 2 135
34. Schäfer, Marc SV Burguffeln 135
35. Meinhold, Tim Niederräder SGes Oberst Schiel 

1902
133

36. Heinrichs, Lars SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 129
37. Nolte, David SSV Mörlenbach 128
38. Heinrichs, Eick SV Allendorf / Hardtberg 127
39. Stephan, Philip SV Hüttenthal 120
40. Winter, Philipp SV Selzerbrunnen 117
41. Pabst, Ole TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 115
42. Heer, Marius SSV Mörlenbach 93
na. Bock, Patrick SV Niederurff 1840 0
na. Buterman, Pavel SV Eschersheim 1903 0
na. Demski, Tobias SV Gross Umstadt 0
na. Heinze, Marvin SGes Sprendlingen 1883 0
na. Müller, Philipp-Johannes SPSV Obernburg 0
na. Schwarz, Tim SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 0
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